NEW PRICE

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY | s
(Halton) Corp.
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ACTON OFFICE

BILL LAMBERINK 2 MIill St. E. Toronto Line: 874-3053 RALPH LAMBERINK
Associate Broker** (51 9) 853-2086 Sales Rep.*

Res. 853-0439 Res. 873-0569

LOOKING FOR A
HOME OFFICE?

Gorgeous 3 bdrm executive style bungalow
on a 60 x 176 beautiful ravine lot with an 1800
sq. ft. deck overlooking the ravine. Gourmet
kit. oak cupboards B/l Jennair range with
oven. 15 x 25 ft. F/R built in 90 with gas fire-
place. Basement includes oak offices, large
rec rm. prof. fins. Lots of Oak & ceramics.
Shows 10+++ Call Dave Krause* to view.

RM95-102
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EXCELLEN’

uper clean, very well kept home, large eat-in kitchen, § Main floor family room overlooking backyard.
4 bdrms. Super nice lot with large garden, single car § Attached and insulated workshop. Interlock rear patio,
garage. Give us a call. We'll be glad to show it to you. finished rec room, 4 year old furnace. A MUST to see.
RMAC95-040 § Offered at $144,900. RMAC95-041
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$142,900

24 QUEEN ST GEOROETOWN

Elegant 2 storey stone home situated in a mature area of
Georgetown. This property has 1-3 bedroom, 1-2 bedroom and 1-1
bedroom apartment. Live in one apartment and let the other two
rental units pay your mortgage or convert the home back to a single
family residence. Features include 2 car garage, furnace new in 89,
new roof '95, landscaped lot, beautiful home. Priced at $259,900.
Call Dave Krause* to view. RM114-95
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“TOP OF THE TOWN RELAX - GEORGETOWN

Super starter - 50 x 132 ft. lot, oversized garage (room | Apartment condo - one bedroom plus den. Building
for a workshop), finished rec room and more. Call now § offers hot tub, sauna, billiards, exercise room & more.

for full details. RMAC95-001 § Call today for details.
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GLENW'II.LIAHSANYOPE?

REDUCED $134,900 BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME Excellent starter home in Georgetown close to all amenities. I This home is located in the picturesque community of Glen
On this beautiful, very private, 22.8 acres property. Rolling Features includq cont_rnl air, roqf new in ‘94, eat-in kitchen, J §Williams. Features include large lot, 4 bedrooms, updated main
URDASLE and sioping over 4 acres of mature mapie bush. Some prosssmpndpsr-oh g i 1bmﬂﬁced'ﬂ1gs 900, Cal I deck, main ﬂwliauﬂryfl:zc&rmm oy Sroplane o Ocb Dol

Solid, 3 bedroom home, air conditioned, fenced yard, sin-§ reforested with White Pine. Tree lined meadows. Many Dave Krause® to view. AM173-95 Il Krause* to view. RM161-

gle car garage with automatic opener. Sounds interesting. ! good building sites to choose from. Please call for all the ———— e — ——— —— Pt e 4 e e e S, S T, St K P
Give us a call for all the info. RMAC95-028 § details.
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JOHNSONE |

Erin 833-7117 Oak. 875-2143

247 Gl.lelph St., Goorgotown
Fabulous ravine views from family room and master bedroom. Generous kitchen with

* % % %k %k P LN
Dinah* updated greenhouse window. Ceramic, hardwood floors and French doors to mention a
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LONG LASTING VIEWS

PHESWEHTS] PERFORMANCE
AFREE
CIRCLE L
GROUP
few extras. Huge deck with built-in spa for entertaining. Call Rod* or Dinah*. $229,900.

PERFORMANCE COUNTS! " [~ ™ =
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Gorgeous 1.26 acre lot on Wildwood sits this Tudor style
four bdrm. home. French doors and ceramics, fireplace with SUPER FEMILY AOME

insert, Main floor fam. rm., walkout to large deck and |/G | 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, main floor family room with fireplace
pool, finished rec room, wet bar and woodstove are some of | & walkout, main floor laundry. What more could you ask
the features of this lovely home. Also a 2 bedroom inlaw J for? Rod* or Dinah* Presswood $217,900.

suite. Call Rod* & Dinah*. 95-2-227 | ' 95-2-263
g (5 KNOCKING

T e 6000 SQ. FT. HWY. SPACE
S 1' P s ::555;-5 B Great | investment
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" THIS PROPERTY IS SPECIAL

Formal yet practical with all luxury options, main floor fami-
ly room with fireplace, formal living room and dining room,
eat-in kitchen and very mature lot. For all the details,
please call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood. $299,900.9
5-2-291

Located close to all amenities. Eastern exposure,
neutral decor. A pleasure to show. Call Rod* or
Dinah*, 95 2 391
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____________ T0 LEASE

R B  property located in an } - Set on 2 acres on the outskirts of
ey . excellent location in

e SO T ot ¥ Rl s "B 4 o wntown| Georgetown. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
R T 3 81 = 2 m Georgetown. 2000 sq.

(L iE=y . " Py B ft, store plus 2 - 2

G T R smlNG IS HERE | " -; ] | basement_ Central a"'
SPEND THE SUMMER and this two bedroom two storey home is waiting for a new | ggill =8 .. abonus. To inspect $9 5 000

beside the inground pool. Large 3 bedroom bungalow with | ru . Treed lot in mature area of town. Maintenance free | B . this opportunity please . "
Call Hod or Dlnah

and neat as a pin. Large detached garage with hydro and | S i A hah®
place and wet bar. $189,900. 95-2-317 s R Wuaed airk i A R~

$154,900. 95-2-378 | HIe—— 219 900. ' 93-2- 169' e




